
Level Module Centre Time
Saturday 22nd September CCA2 Planning Annual/Tournament Waitakere Netball Centre 9.00-11am

Saturday 22nd September CCA2 Game Analysis Waitakere Netball Centre 11.15-1.15pm

Saturday 22nd September CCA2 Centre Pass Waitakere Netball Centre 1.30-3.30pm

Saturday 22nd September CCA1 Defence1 Papakura Netball Centre 10.00-12.00pm

Saturday 22nd September CCA1 Shooting Papakura Netball Centre 1.00-2.30pm

Monday 24th September CCA2 Centre Pass Netball North Harbour 7.00-9.00pm

Wednesday 26th September CCA2 Mental Skills Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-8.00pm

Saturday 29th September CCA2 Mental Skills Waitakere Netball Centre 9.00-11am

Saturday 29th September CCA2 Through Court Waitakere Netball Centre 11.15-1.15pm

Saturday 29th September CCA2 Circle Work Waitakere Netball Centre 1.30-3.30pm

Saturday 13th October CCA2 Planning Annual/Tournament Auckland Netball Centre 9.30-12.00pm

Saturday 13th October CCA2 Centre Pass Auckland Netball Centre 12.30-3.00pm

Sunday 16th October CCA2 Centre Pass Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-9.00pm

Wednesday 17th October Foundation Year 3 & 4 Auckland Netball Centre 6.30-8.30pm

Tuesday 23rd October CCA2 Circle Work Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-9.00pm

Saturday 27th October CCA1 Team Culture Auckland Netball Centre 8.30-11.00am

Saturday 27th October Informal Culture, cohesion & relationships Auckland Netball Centre 11.30-1.30pm

Saturday 27th October CCA2 Mental Skills Auckland Netball Centre 2.00-4.30pm

Wednesday 31st October Foundation Year 1 & 2 Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-8.00pm

Saturday 3rd November CCA1 Selecting Papakura Netball Centre 10.00-12.00pm

Saturday 3rd November CCA1 Planning Papakura Netball Centre 1.00-2.30pm

Tuesday 6th November CCA2 Through Court Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-9.00pm

Wednesday 7th November CCA1 Player Centre Coaching Auckland Netball Centre 6.30-8.30pm

Tuesday 13th November CCA1 Planning Auckland Netball Centre 6.30-9.00pm

Saturday 17th November CCA2 Game Analysis Auckland Netball Centre 9.30-12.00pm

Saturday 17th November CCA2 Through Court Auckland Netball Centre 12.30-3.00pm

Sunday 18th November CCA1 Shooting Auckland Netball Centre 1.00-4.00pm

Tuesday 20th November CCA2 Planning Annual/Tournament Papakura Netball Centre 6.00-9.00pm

Wednesday 25th November Informal Master Coach Q&A Auckland Netball Centre 3.30-5.00pm

Tuesday 27th November CCA2 Circle Work Auckland Netball Centre 6.00-9.00pm

Monday 11th February Howick Pakuranga NC

Monday 18th February Howick Pakuranga NC

Monday 25th February Howick Pakuranga NC

Monday 4th March Howick Pakuranga NC

Monday 11th March Howick Pakuranga NC
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